MCFBSA Combat Challenge

Results 2020

OPENMALE  MCFBSASECTION

Name Time Penalty Total
Jeroen Hartman 1.43.84 1.43.84
Alex Whyte 1.47.13 1.47.13
Jason Proud 1.52.65 1.52.65
Dylan Bryan 2.02.56 2.02.56
Tom Reid 2.03.06 2.03.06
Dave McGregor 2.04.50 2.04.50
Adriy Podoolyan 2.13.43 2.13.43
Matt Crone 2.20.94 2.20.94
Kyle Hughes 2.22.78 2.22.78
Andy Feltell 2.37.60 2.37.60
Rangi Tini 2.43.09 0.5.00 2.48.09
Quinn Ledgerwood-gee DNF
Edward Bowden DNF

Jason Proud 1.52.65 1.52.65

Jeroen Hartman 1.43.84
Andy Feltell 2.37.60
Rangi Tini 2.43.09

Tom Reid 2.03.06
Tandem MCFBSA Section

Coalgate 1.46.87 1.46.87
Springfield 1 1.47.82
Lincoln 1 1.41.50 0.7.00 1.48.50
Lincoln 3 1.51.12 0.2.00 1.53.12
Lincoln 4 1.56.63 1.56.63
Springfield 2 1.58.94 0.5.00 2.03.94
Little River 2 2.22.38 2.22.38
Little river 1 2.34.88 2.34.88
Sheffield DNF

Lincoln 6 1.33.44 1.33.44
Springfield 1.34.00 1.34.00
Sheffield 1.34.22 1.34.22
Lincoln 5 1.44.10 0.5.00 1.49.10

Little River 2.12.28 2.12.28

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th



MCFBSA Combat Challenge

Results 2020

Rupert Jackman
Ben Lowry
Dylan Dhue
Todd Ealam
Con O"Sullivan
Logan Retallick
Jack Houston
Tim Light

Allan McClure
Thomas Ellmers

1.23.41
1.46.72
1.55.69
2.00.60
2.09.72
2.09.97
2.12.60
2.27.47
2.36.91

0.2.00

1.23.41
1.46.72
1.55.69
2.00.60
2.09.72
2.11.97
2.13.60
2.27.47
2.36.91
DNF

Amelia Wood
Lucy Turnbull

Tandem
Rangiora 2
Rakaia 1
Rangoira 1
Amberley
Rangiora 3
Rakaia 2

2.13.28
3.12.44

GUEST SECTION

1.23.47
1.29.97
1.46.40
1.46.93
1.49.50
1.53.56

0.2.00

2.13.28
3.12.44

1.23.47
1.29.97
1.46.40
1.48.93
1.49.50
1.53.56

Rakaia
Rangiora 4
Amberley
Rangiora 5

1.24.03
1.30.15
1.44.41
1.48.00

1.24.03
1.30.15
1.44.41
1.48.00

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th



