MCFBSA Combat Challenge Results 2020

OPEN MALE	MCFBSA S	SECTION		
Name	Time	Penalty	Total	Place
Jeroen Hartman	1.43.84		1.43.84	1st
Alex Whyte	1.47.13		1.47.13	2nd
Jason Proud	1.52.65		1.52.65	3rd
Dylan Bryan	2.02.56		2.02.56	4th
Tom Reid	2.03.06		2.03.06	5th
Dave McGregor	2.04.50		2.04.50	6th
Adriy Podoolyan	2.13.43		2.13.43	7th
Matt Crone	2.20.94		2.20.94	8th
Kyle Hughes	2.22.78		2.22.78	9th
Andy Feltell	2.37.60		2.37.60	10th
Rangi Tini	2.43.09	0.5.00	2.48.09	11th
Quinn Ledgerwood-gee			DNF	
Edward Bowden			DNF	
Novice	MCFBSA S	SECTION		
Jason Proud	1.52.65		1.52.65	1st
40+	MCFBSA S	Section		
Jeroen Hartman			1.43.84	1st

Andy Feltell		2.37.60	2nd
Rangi Tini		2.43.09	3rd
60+	MCBFSA Section		

Tom Reid	2.03.06	1st

Tandem	MCFBSA Section		
Coalgate	1.46.87	1.46.87	1st
Springfield 1		1.47.82	2nd
Lincoln 1	1.41.50 0.7.00	1.48.50	3rd
Lincoln 3	1.51.12 0.2.00	1.53.12	4th
Lincoln 4	1.56.63	1.56.63	5th
Springfield 2	1.58.94 0.5.00	2.03.94	6th
Little River 2	2.22.38	2.22.38	7th
Little river 1	2.34.88	2.34.88	8th
Sheffield		DNF	

MCFBSA SECTION		
1.33.44	1.33.44	1st
1.34.00	1.34.00	2nd
1.34.22	1.34.22	3rd
1.44.10 0.5.00	1.49.10	4th
2.12.28	2.12.28	5th
	1.33.44 1.34.00 1.34.22 1.44.10 0.5.00	1.33.441.33.441.34.001.34.001.34.221.34.221.44.100.5.001.49.10

MCFBSA Combat Challenge Results 2020

OPEN MALE	GUEST SEC	CTION		
Rupert Jackman	1.23.41		1.23.41	1st
Ben Lowry	1.46.72		1.46.72	2nd
Dylan Dhue	1.55.69		1.55.69	3rd
Todd Ealam	2.00.60		2.00.60	4th
Con O"Sullivan	2.09.72		2.09.72	5th
Logan Retallick	2.09.97	0.2.00	2.11.97	6th
Jack Houston	2.12.60		2.13.60	7th
Tim Light	2.27.47		2.27.47	8th
Allan McClure	2.36.91		2.36.91	9th
Thomas Ellmers			DNF	

OPEN FEMALE	GUEST SECTION		
Amelia Wood	2.13.28	2.13.28	1st
Lucy Turnbull	3.12.44	3.12.44	2nd

Tandem	GUEST SECTION		
Rangiora 2	1.23.47	1.23.47	1st
Rakaia 1	1.29.97	1.29.97	2nd
Rangoira 1	1.46.40	1.46.40	3rd
Amberley	1.46.93 0.2.00	1.48.93	4th
Rangiora 3	1.49.50	1.49.50	5th
Rakaia 2	1.53.56	1.53.56	6th

Relay	GUEST SECTION		
Rakaia	1.24.03	1.24.03	1st
Rangiora 4	1.30.15	1.30.15	2nd
Amberley	1.44.41	1.44.41	3rd
Rangiora 5	1.48.00	1.48.00	4th